Compar e Responses

Event # 5542
Status: Pending Award

Event Name:

Sod for Turf Renovation

Number Of Lines. 5

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Green AcresTurf Farm

Gary Youmans

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 30,390.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:PALMETTO ST. AUGUSTINE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 30000.0000 SF 30,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.40000
ExtendedPrice 12,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line2:0Open:EMPIRE ZOY SIA Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 30000.0000 SF 30,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.44000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

13,200.00

Line 3:0Open:ZEON ZOY SIA Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.47000
2,350.00

Line4:Open:TIFBLAIR CENTIPEDE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score
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0.0000
5,000.0000
0.29400
1,470.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 5:Open: TIFTUF BURMUDA Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.27400
1,370.00
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