

# Compare Responses

Event #: 5542

Event Name: Sod for Turf Renovation

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p style="text-align: center;"><b>Green Acres Turf Farm</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Gary Youmans</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>30,390.00</b></p>
<p>Line 1:Open:PALMETTO ST. AUGUSTINE Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 30000.0000 SF</p> <p>UnitPrice</p> <p>ExtendedPrice</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">30,000.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">0.40000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">12,000.00</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:EMPIRE ZOYSIA Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 30000.0000 SF</p> <p>UnitPrice</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">30,000.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">0.44000</p>

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 13,200.00
<b>Line 3:Open:ZEON ZOYSIA Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 0.0000 5,000.0000 0.47000 2,350.00
<b>Line 4:Open:TIFBLAIR CENTIPEDE Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	 0.0000 5,000.0000 0.29400 1,470.00

<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 5:Open:TIFTUF BURMUDA Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	    0.0000 5,000.0000 0.27400 1,370.00         